
Quantity
68
3

1
48
3

15
1

25
4

12

8
4

9

Fixture
Type Manufacturer

FIXTURE SCHEDULE
Model Number

A
A-EM

A1
B

B-EM
C

C-EM

D
D-EM

EX

EM1
EM2

EM3

Williams
Williams

Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams

Williams
Williams
Williams

LT-24-L73/835-AF-DIM-BD-UNV
LT-24-L73/835-AF-DIM-BD-UNV-EM/10W

LT-24-L73/835-AF-DIM-BD-UNV-OCCPH LRI1655
LT-22-L43/835-AF-DIM-BD-UNV
LT-22-L43/835-AF-DIM-BD-UNV-EM/10W
76-4-L53/840-DRV-UNV
76-4-L53/840-DRV-UNV-EM/10W

GL-4-L300/840-DRV-UNV
GL-4-L300/840-DRV-UNV-EM/12W/BMTD/(L180)
EXIT-R-EM-WHT

Williams WETRHL - REMOTE HEAD FOR TYPE EM3
Williams EMER/LED/RC/HL

Williams EXIT-EM/LED/RC/HL

VA
71
75

71
41
46
48
50

251
256

1

1.5
3

4.5

COMMENTS
OFFICE 2 X 4 TROFER

ENTRANCE TROFFER W/PHOTOCELL
& OCCUPANCY SENSOR
OFFICE2 X 2 TROFFER

SURFACE LED

15' MOUNTING HEIGHT INDUSTRIAL

EXIT SIGN
EXTERIOR REMOTE HEAD FOR
EXTERIOR EGRESS

EXIT SIGN WITH BUG EYE
EMERGENCY FIXTURES

1

27
4

7

2

F-EM

G
G-EM

P

P1

THREE (3) LED FLOOD LIGHT

3 P3 METEoR

(3)-BTS-440-408-UNV-STV-60-BLK-FLD-SF-OUT FIXTURES
WITH (3) BULLHORNS MOUNTED AT 120 DEGREES APART
FOR POLE TOP MOUNTING 1320

FIXTURES WITH 60 DEGREE SPREAD
FOR TEST PAD LIGHTING. PROVIDE
THREE BULLHORNS AT 120 DEGREE
FOR MOUNTING OF FIXTURES
FOUR (4) LED FLOOD LIGHT

2 P4 METEoR

(4)-BTS-440-408-UNV-STV-60-BLK-FLD-SF-OUT FIXTURES
WITH (4) BULLHORNS MOUNTED AT 90 DEGREES APART
FOR POLE TOP MOUNTING 1760

FIXTURES WITH 60 DEGREE SPREAD
FOR TEST PAD LIGHTING. PROVIDE
FOUR BULLHORNS AT 90
DEGREEFOR MOUNTING OF
FIXTURES

Williams VWP-HL60/740-T3-DBZ-SDGL-EM/10WC/PC-UNV

Williams
Williams

KW-POLE

GL-4-L400/840-DRV-UNV
GL-4-L400/840-DRV-UNV-EM/12W/BMTD/(L180)

RTSP 3--7.5-11 (BLK)-3.5 -BC-COATED

70

335
340

FRONT ENTRANCE WALL PACK
WITH PHOTOCELL & EMERGENCY
BATTERY FOR EXTERIOR EGRESS
LIGHTING
HIGH BAY INDUSTRIAL LED -
OUNTING HEIGHT AT 38'

30' BLACK ROUND TAPERED STEEL
POLE
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